80% FURNACES
Model Number
Nominal
Airflow
(tons)
AFUE BTU
input Airflow Direction Dimensions (in.)
H x W x D
M801P040AU24AAB 2 80% 40,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 14 x 28
M801P040AD24AAB 2 80% 40,000 Down, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 14 x 28
M801P060AU24AAB 2 80% 60,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 14 x 28
M801P060AD24AAB 2 80% 60,000 Down, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 14 x 28
M801P060AU36AAB 3 80% 60,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 14 x 28
M801P060AD36AAB 3 80% 60,000 Down, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 14 x 28
M801P080BU36AAB 3 80% 80,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 17.5 x 28
M801P080BU48AAB 4 80% 80,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 17.5 x 28
M801P080BD45AAB 4 80% 80,000 Down, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 17.5 x 28
Model Number
Nominal
Airflow
(tons)
AFUE BTU
input Airflow Direction Dimensions (in.)
H x W x D
M801P100BU36AAB 3 80% 100,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 17.5 x 28
M801P100CU48AAB 4 80% 100,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 21 x 28
M801P100CD48AAB 4 80% 100,000 Down, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 21 x 28
M801P100CU60AAB 5 80% 100,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 21 x 28
M801P100CD60AAB 5 80% 100,000 Down, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 21 x 28
M801P120DU60AAB 5 80% 120,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 24.5 x 28
M801P120DD60AAB 5 80% 120,000 Down, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 24.5 x 28
M801P140DU60AAB 5 80% 140,000 Up, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 24.5 x 28
M801P140DD60AAB 5 80% 140,000 Down, Horizontal Left,
Horizontal Right 40 x 24.5 x 28
80%, Single Stage, PSC blower
The Ameristar line of heating and cooling products offer you flexible
and affordable options for HVAC equipment replacement. The